
Setzlisten

Seite 1

S E T Z L I S T E N

L u f t g e w e h r   

2300002 Wallau 1 bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ø

1 Thome, Lisa 378 369 374 374 378 373,8

2 Baar, Julia 377 357 376 376 377 365 370 370,2

3 Thome, Ludwig 371 371 358 363 369 360 367 367 351 363,3
4 Velte, Andre 346 308 328 338 346 313 334 311 335 326,6

5 Stöhr, Paul 335 324 327 315 335 325,3

6 Henkel, Luca 298 298 298

7 Runkel, Stefan 277 277 277
1405 1386 1354 1419 1412 1373 1371 1391 11111

2300005 Buchenau 3 – AK bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ø

1 Gönner, Otto 374 364 370 365 363 374 370 367,7

2 Zeidler, Martin 360 358 360 359

3 Dönges, Tobias 362 320 327 347 331,3

4 Freiling, Jan-Lukas 366 358 362 347 358 360 356 356,8

5 Göbel, Frank 373 353 349 366 335 351 345 345 349,1
6 Vey, Moritz 1452 332 332 363 373 341 348,2

0 1363 1069 1437 1390 0 365 1424 1452 1071 9571
(n.v.a.)

2300005 Buchenau 2 bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ø
1 Hast, Jonas 384 359 370 371 378 384 380 376 374

2 Görgen, Frank 376 366 376 359 368 369 360 364 369 366,4

3 Gönner, Otto 368 361 360 368 363

4 Freiling, Jan-Lukas 363 363 363

5 Schmidt, Lars 371 363 360 371 365 354 363 363 365 363

6 Zeidler, Martin 367 364 365 350 355 367 360,2
1449 1466 1469 0 1475 1472 1453 1445 0 1477 11706

2300006 Gönnern 1 bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ø

1 Hoffmann, Celine 363 353 360 363 361 359,3

2 Rehm, Matthias 362 353 348 349 356 362 353 359 345 353,1

3 Gessner, Stephan 361 336 340 352 355 345 361 349 345 347,9
4 Märte, Manuel 354 348 320 354 317 341 343 352 344 339,9

5 Reinhart, Jörg 328 292 328 320 325 316,3
1329 1361 0 1383 1388 1411 1418 0 1380 1359 11029

2300007 Quotshausen bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ø
1 Klein, Daniel 353 352 350 353 351,7

2 Denninghoff, Klaus 358 343 347 358 350 352 355 351 350,9

3 Hüber, Thomas 353 353 348 350,5

4 Herwig, Stefan 359 356 359 324 336 354 348 347 350 346,8

5 Denninghoff, Achim 351 324 332 343 348 348 345 351 341,6

6 Denninghoff, Ursula 344 296 259 344 331 307,5
1375 0 1334 1378 1293 1402 0 1047 1393 1385 10607

(n.v.a.)
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L u f t p i s t o l e  

2300001 Biendenkopf bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ø
1 Reinhard, Peter ###

2 Burk, Stefan 0 ###

3 Eibeck, Zsolt 0 ###

4 Dalwigk, Bernhard 0 ###

5 Suttnar, Paul 0 ###

6 Becker, Elmar 0 ###

7 Eckel, Klaus 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

2300003 Breidenbach bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ø

1 Petri, Harald 0 ###

2 Stralek, Michael 0 ###
3 Krug, Lukas 0 ###

4 Hartmann, Karl-Heinz 0 ###

5 Schneider, Martin 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

2300006 Gönnern 1 bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ø

1 Martin, Linda 0 ###

2 Neumann, Vlado 0 ###

3 Fritz, Stefan 0 ###

4 Märte, Gerhard 0 ###

5 Riffert, Mario 0 ###

6 Horn, Helmut 0 ###
7 Wilhelm, Uwe ###

0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

2300008 Mornshausen bestE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ø

1 Lika, Sascha 0 ###
2 Velt, Hans-Joachim 0 ###

3 Pfuhl, Michael 0 ###

4 Reichel, Lukas 0 ###

5 Dworschak, Bruno 0 ###

6 Scharf, Roger 0 ###

7 Leinweber, Gerfried 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
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Einzelwertung Luftgewehr
Anz. max. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Σ Ø

1 Görgen Frank 8 376 366 376 359 368 369 360 364 369 2931 366,4
2 Thome Ludwig 8 371 371 358 363 369 360 367 367 351 2906 363,3
3 Schmidt Lars 8 371 363 360 371 365 354 363 363 365 2904 363,0
4 Rehm Matthias 8 362 353 348 349 356 362 353 359 345 2825 353,1
5 Gessner Stephan 8 361 336 340 352 355 345 361 349 345 2783 347,9
6 Herwig Stefan 8 359 356 359 324 336 354 348 347 350 2774 346,8
7 Märte Manuel 8 354 348 320 354 317 341 343 352 344 2719 339,9
8 Hast Jonas 7 384 359 370 371 378 384 380 376 2618 374,0
9 Velte Andre 8 346 308 328 338 346 313 334 311 335 2613 326,6

10 Zeidler Martin 7 367 358 360 364 365 350 355 367 2519 359,9
11 Freiling Jan-Lukas 7 363 358 362 347 358 363 360 356 2504 357,7
12 Denninghoff Klaus 7 358 343 347 358 350 352 355 351 2456 350,9
13 Göbel Frank 7 366 333 349 366 335 351 345 345 2424 346,3
14 Denninghoff Achim 7 351 324 332 343 348 348 345 351 2391 341,6
15 Baar Julia 6 377 357 376 376 377 365 370 2221 370,2
16 Vey Moritz 5 373 332 332 363 373 341 1741 348,2
17 Thome Lisa 4 378 369 374 374 378 1495 373,8
18 Hoffmann Celine 4 363 353 360 363 361 1437 359,3
19 Stöhr Paul 4 335 324 327 315 335 1301 325,3
20 Reinhart Jörg 4 328 292 328 320 325 1265 316,3
21 Denninghoff Ursula 4 344 296 259 344 331 1230 307,5
22 Gönner Otto 3 368 361 360 368 *364 *370 *365 *363 *370 *370 1089 363,0
23 Klein Daniel 3 353 352 350 353 1055 351,7
24 Dönges Tobias 3 347 320 327 347 994 331,3
25 Hüber Thomas 2 353 353 348 701 350,5
26 Henkel Luca 2 308 308 298 606 303,0
27 Runkel Stefan 1 277 277 277 277,0

* Ersatz/AK
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Einzelwertung Luftpistole
Anz. max. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Σ Ø

1 Martin Linda 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
2 Velt Hans-Joachim 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
3 Neumann Vlado 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
4 Dalwigk Bernhard 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
5 Lika Sascha 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
6 Eibeck Zsolt 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
7 Stralek Michael 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
8 Scharf Roger 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
9 Krug Lukas 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 Pfuhl Michael 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
11 Burk Stefan 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
12 Suttnar Paul 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
13 Hartmann Karl-Heinz 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
14 Schneider Martin 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
15 Fritz Stefan 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
16 Märte Gerhard 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
17 Horn Helmut 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
18 Riffert Mario 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
19 Dworschak Bruno 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
20 Becker Elmar 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
21 Eckel Klaus 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
22 Petri Harald 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
23 Reinhard Peter 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
24 Reichel Lukas 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
25 Wilhelm Uwe 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
26 Rühl Jens 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
27 Leinweber Gerfried 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



Tabellen

Seite 5

T a b e l l e n

Luftgewehr + - + - + -
Mannschaft Wk E Punkte M Punkte Wertg. Punkte Ringe

1 Buchenau 2 8 28 : 6 8 : 1 14 : 0 11706
2 Wallau 1 8 20 : 11 6 : 2 12 : 4 11111
3 Gönnern 8 9 : 24 0 : 11 2 : 14 11029
4 Quotshausen 8 4 : 27 1 : 7 2 : 14 10607
5 Buchenau 3 AK 8 14 : 15 2 : 5 6 : 6 9571

Luftpistole + - + -
Mannschaft E Punkte M Punkte Wertg. Punkte Ringe

1 Mornshausen : : : 0
2 Gönnern 2 : : : 0
3 Biedenkopf : : : 0
4 Breidenbach : : : 0

0 0
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